
Clean Base CA-1
Road Base CA-2
Road Stone CA-6
3/8" Chips CA-16
7/8" Chips CA-11
Aglime FA-21
Rip Rap (RR4 & RR5)
Shot Rock
Trench Backfill 
Trench Backfill (Recycled Concrete/Masonry)
RCA-2 (Recycled Concrete)
RCA-6 (Recycled Concrete)
RAP (Recycled Asphalt Pavement, CA-6 Gradation)

Asphalt / Millings - Single Axle
Asphalt / Millings - Tandem Axle
Asphalt / Millings - Semi 

Masonry- Single Axle
Masonry- Tandem Axle
Masonry- Semi

Concrete (No Reinforcements)- Single Axle
Concrete (No Reinforcements)- Tandem Axle
Concrete (No Reinforcements)- Semi

Concrete (Reinforced)- Single Axle
Concrete (Reinforced)- Tandem Axle
Concrete (Reinforced)- Semi

Hard-To-Handle (Oversized)- Single Axle
Hard-To-Handle (Oversized)- Tandem Axle
Hard-To-Handle (Oversized)- Semi
Heavily Reinforced (e.g. Bridge Beams etc)

* Notes:
NO DIRT ACCEPTED AT ANY LOCATIONS
NO MIXED LOADS (Please keep concrete, asphalt, & masonry separated)

Sandy Hollow
(Recycling)

$5.75

Black's 
Quarry

Bedrock 
Quarry

$5.75
$8.90 $8.90

$6.95 $6.95
$5.75 $5.75

$25.00

LOCATIONS

$4.95 $4.95

$8.90 $8.90
$2.50 $2.50

Available Materials (Priced per Ton)

$5.50

$2.00

$240.00
$160.00
$105.00
$70.00

$240.00

$70.00
$105.00
$160.00

$85.00

$40.00
$35.00

$65.00
$60.00

$85.00

$40.00

$60.00
$65.00

$45.00
$35.00

$55.00

$30.00

$5.50

$30.00

No charge

$35.00

No chargeNo charge

$5.50
$5.50

No charge
No charge

$5.50

$4.25

No charge

*Dumping (Priced per  Load)
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Lim
estone Products

Recycled Products



Northern Illinois Service Co.
4781 Sandy Hollow Road

Rockford, IL 61109

To Set-Up an Account, Contact:

Matt Potocki (815) 874-4422
matt@northernillinoisservice.com

Clean concrete and asphalt for dumping must be free of any dirt, wood, garbage, debris, or other materials deemed 
unacceptable. Northern Illinois Service Co. reserves the right to reject any load at any time, should it contain unacceptable 
materials. 
All loads must weigh in at the scale and be inspected prior to dumping. Any loads found (before or after dumping) containing 
unacceptable materials will be rejected.

Hard to Handle Loads are defined as loads containing excessive reinforcement and/or pieces of concrete that are larger than 
24" x 60" and 12" thick, that must be downsized prior to being processed by a conventional jaw concrete crusher.  The 
determination of Hard-to-Handle Loads is at the sole discretion of Northern Illinois Service Co. personnel.

Invoices will be sent weekly. All materials are subject to sales tax, unless proof of exemption is provided. Buyer agrees to pay all 
invoices within 30 days (Terms are 30 days).  If an invoice is not paid within 30 days, buyer agrees to pay attorney’s collection 
fee plus 2 % per month interest charge.

We accept Cash, Check, and Credit/Debit cards.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

Sandy Hollow Recycling Facility
4781 Sandy Hollow Road
Rockford, IL 61109
Scalehouse: (815) 378-9082

Hours of Operation:
Monday - Friday  7:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Extended hours and Saturdays may be available upon request.

Bedrock Quarry
6799 Swanson Road
Roscoe, IL 61073
Scalehouse: (815) 623-8397

Black's Quarry
11200 N. Main Road
Rockton, IL 61072
Scalehouse: (815) 624-4678
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www.northernillinoisservice.com

The following locations are NOT open on a daily 
basis. Call our office for product availability and to 

request openings of these sites.  

Johnson Quarry
3632 N. Hoisington Road

Winnebago, IL 61088

Auburn Quarry
7419 Auburn Street

(West of Meridian Road)
Rockford, IL 61101
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